

Legislation Text

File #: 19-869, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 4, Contract Y16-179-MV, Limerock Road Base, with Dixie Lime & Stone Company in the amount of \$35,000, for a revised total contract amount of \$435,000. ([Utilities Department Field Services Division] Procurement Division)